
Chairman reports 24th July – Sunday 11th September 

Sunday 24th July 

 

Chepstow Bridge Bicentaenary 

Beaufort Square, Chepstow 

Tuesday 26th July 

5.30 p.m. 

HMS Monmouth Flag – donor thank you event 

The Nelson Museum & Local History Centre, Monmouth 

Thursday 28th July 

11 a.m. 

Opening Ceremony for refurbishment of  

Abergavenny Town Centre 

Friday 29th July 

6 p.m. 

Opening Concert for National Eisteddfod 

The Maes Castle Meadows, Abergavenny 

Sunday 31st July 

11 a.m. 

Eisteddfod 2016 – Morning Service  

The Pavillion, The Maes Castle Meadows, Abergavenny 

Sunday 31st July 

1 p.m. 

Caldicot Town Council 

Civic Service 

Sunday 31st July 

7 p.m. 

The National Youth Brass Band of Wales 

Haberdashers’ Monmouth School for Girls 

Monday 1st August 

12 p.m. 

Eisteddfod presentation and Trophy presentation 

Pl@iad restaurant, The Maes, Castle Meadows, Abergavenny 

Tuesday 2nd August 

11 a.m. 

Visit to St David’s Hospice Care 

Blackett Avenue, Newport 

Wednesday 3rd August 

4 p.m. 

Eisteddfod Medal Ceremony 

The Pavillion, The Maes Castle Meadows, Abergavenny 

Thursday 4th August 

11 a.m. 

Citizenship Ceremony 

Registrar’s Office, Usk 

Thursday 4th August 

4 p.m. 

Llywydd’s Reception with Elin Jones AM 

National Assembly stand @ National Eisteddfod, Abergavenny 

Friday 5th August 

4 p.m. 

Eisteddfod Bard Ceremony 

The Maes Castle Meadows, Abergavenny 

Saturday 6th August 

 

Status Quo live 

Caldicot Castle 

Saturday 13th August 

10.30 a.m. 

Rhondda Cynon Taf Civic Service 

St Donat’s Church, Abercynon  

Friday 19th August 

12 noon 

Past Chairman, Jane Foulser funeral service 

St Mary’s Priory Church, Abergavenny 

Thursday 25th August 

12.30 p.m. 

Luncheon at Monmouthshire Show 

Vice President’s Pavilion at Monmouthshire Showground 

Thursday 1st September 

11 a.m. 

Citizenship Ceremony 

Registrar’s Office, Usk 

Friday 2nd September 

3.30 – 5 p.m. 

Afternoon Tea to mark the 350th anniversary of the Great Fire of London 

Mansion House, London EC4 

Saturday 3rd September 

7 p.m. 

Caldicot Male Voice Choir Gala Concert 

Caldicot Leisure Centre 

Sunday 4th September 

12 – 2 p.m. 

High Sheriff of Gwent – Summer Garden Party 

Lower House Farm, Abergavenny 

Thursday 8th September 

13.30 p.m. 

50th Birthday of the 1st Severn Crossing 

Old Ferry Inn, Beachley  

Saturday 10th September 

2 p.m. 

Vale of Glamorgan Civic Celebration 

Memorial Hall Theatre, Barry   

Sunday 11th September 

2 p.m. 

Merthyr Civic Service 

St David’s Parish Church, Merthyr Tydfil 

 


